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Int Over

Placing Name Make  Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Points

1 Brett Ngeru Honda CRF450  1 2 6 62

2 Doug Middlemiss KTM 450 EXC 11  3 11 40

3 Tim Gleeson Kawasaki KLX450    1 25

4 Karl Sonman KTM 505   1  25

5 Matthew Watson Yamaha YZF450 1    25

6 Jock McLauchlan KTM 505    2 22

7 Cameron Knight Yamaha YZ250  2   22

8 Scott Power Kawasaki KLX450 2    22

9 Barry Higgison Suzuki RMZ450    3 20

10 Tyler Mills Yamaha YZ250  3   20

11 Darren Paterson Honda CR250 3    20

12 David Silk Suzuki RMZ450    4 18

13 Mike Henderson Honda CRF450 4    18

14 Jamie Willetts Kawasaki KXF450    5 16

15 Brent Willets Yamaha 5    16

16 Jacques Bakkenes Husaberg FE 450 6    15

17 Andrew Peters GasGas EC300    7 14

18 Nick Emery Yamaha YZ250 7    14

19 Geoff Willets KTM 300 EXC    8 13

20 Allan Scales Yamaha YFZ450 8    13

21 Wayne Fraser Honda CRF450    9 12

22 Rini Koopmans Suzuki DRZ400 9    12

23 Malcolm Macrae Yamaha YZF450    10 11

24 Mick Korstanje Suzuki RMX250 10    11

25 Simon Nieper Husqvarna TC450 12    9

26 Hayden Payun Suzuki RMZ450 13    8

27 Ricky Kilgour Suzuki RMZ450 14    7

28 Steven Kelly KTM 300 EXC 15    6

29 Rick Mead KTM 450 EXC    12  

30 Ross Houghton KTM 300 EXC    13  

31 Russell Watts Suzuki RMZ450    14  

32 Jason Taylor KTM 250 SX 16     

33 J Todd Suzuki RM250 17     

Int Under

Placing Name Make  Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Points

1 Henry Watson Kawasaki KXF250 6  2 7 51

2 Karl Ferris Honda CRF250 5  4  34

3 Dale Saunders Yamaha YZ125  3  8 33

4 Sean Mead Yamaha YZ125  4  13 26

5 Dion Dougherty Suzuki RM125    1 25

6 Jared Cox Yamaha YZF250   1  25

7 Daniel Stoaddart KTM 250 EXC  1   25

8 Mark Dando Honda CRF250 1    25

9 Brett Hancock Honda CRF250    2 22

10 Craig Watson Honda CRF250  2   22

11 Darcy Lutton Kawasaki KXF250 2    22

12 Mark Mason Honda CRF250    3 20

13 Kim Davies Honda CRF250   3  20

14 Ryan Nicoue Yamaha WRF250 3    20

15 Tyler Mills KTM 200 EXC    4 18



16 James Petrie GasGas EC250 4    18

17 Craig Robinson Honda CRF250    5 16

18 Jason Amey Honda CRF250    6 15

19 Stuart Pankhurst Honda CRF250 7    14

20 Robert Johnston KTM 200 SX 8    13

21 John Andrews Kawasaki KXF250    9 12

22 Jeff Swinney Honda XR200 9    12

23 Paul Ward Honda CRF250    10 11

24 Campbell Johnson Suzuki RM125 10    11

25 Bevan Bisset Honda CRF250    11 10

26 Mark Anderson Honda CRF250 11    10

27 Blair Robinson Honda CRF250    12 9

28 Michael McEwen    14 7

29 James Ross    15 6


